CDT RHONE

Départementaux 300m/ISR

Du 5 avr. 2025 au 5 avr. 2025

Saison 2024/2025
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Liste des Tirs

NolLic.

00244632
00275813
00275813
82808471
82808471
03296796
03296796
03296796
82745765
02137095
82865412
01109504
82649880
82649880
82425746
82425746

Dos.

107
103
103
102
102
101
101
101
110
109
108
105
104
104
106
106

Nom / Prénom
BOUDAUD Eric
CHARMET Jean-Marc
CHARMET Jean-Marc
CHAVET Pascal
CHAVET Pascal
CHERPIN Julie
CHERPIN Julie
CHERPIN Julie
DUPERRAY-LAINE Eliott
GRANDJEAN Rémy
REGNIER Jerome
THION Hervé

VENET Laurent
VENET Laurent
VITTORI Marc
VITTORI Marc

Dpt Association

69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69

TIR LYON METROPOLE
STE TURDINOISE TIR
STE TURDINOISE TIR
STE TURDINOISE TIR
STE TURDINOISE TIR
CATS

CATS

CATS

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
ASPLTIR

AR.T.

STE TURDINOISE TIR
STE TURDINOISE TIR
S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS
S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS

Seérie Epr. Cat.
1 300 S3
305 St
307 Si1
307 St
305 S1
307 St
300 D1
306 St
300 JG
300 S2
306 Si1
1 300 S2
307 Si1
305 St
2 305 S1
3 307 St
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